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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email Judges #
Sheila Martin Palmer AK 907-863-5338 blackdog@mtaonline.net
Peri Norman Los Angeles CA 805-231-2759 PeriandBob@aol.com 15142
Sonja Ostrom Arvada CO 720-347-8571 kupendabelgians@juno.com 53361
Edeltraud Laurin Ashford CT 860-429-4071 elaurin@charter.net 1293
Barbara Trezza Dallas GA 678-324-7065 Barbthom@comcast.net
Linda Friedow Kanawha IA 641-843-4245 lfriedow@gmail.com 17417
Karen Hodges China Twp MI 810-765-8915 bayviewbelgn@hotmail.com
Sharon Redmer Whitmore Lake MI 734-449-4995 sredmer@umich.edu 2711
Sandra Shaw Bath MI 517-641-4689 Sandy@shaw9.com
Linda Robey* High Ridge MO 636-677-2153 lrobey@swbell.net 6621
Eileen Indorato Burlington NC 336-417-1204 eileenindorato@yahoo.com 113155
Dennette Cockley Merrimack NH 603-429-1152 sumerwynd@adelphia.net
Barbara Swisher Guttenberg NJ 201-861-6473 bswisherb@aol.com
Sherri Swabb Sugarcreek Twp OH 937-620-0281 slswabb@gmail.com 111865
Laura Patton Breckenridge TX 210-387-6561 lhpatton@mac.com
Marcy Spalding Houston TX 713-461-6679 mawrmyth@aol.com 4247
Julia Fiechter Falls Church VA 703-560-5687 fiedog@cox.net
Linda McCarty New Kent VA 804-730-8538 rolinridge@comcast.net
Jill Miller Bothell WA 425-487-3861 riveriebsd@comcast.net
Ramona Kraft Battle Ground WA 360-666-2379 verseaubelgian@yahoo.com
Lorra Miller Monroe WA 408-660-5749 lorramiller@hotmail.com
Tim Beihoff East River WI 262-853-0896 allstarbelgians@gmail.com
* BSCA Judges Education Chair


